DATA SHEET
STARLINE™ Passives
SSP-3Q Splitters, SP-*Q Directional Couplers,
SSP-PIQ, SSP-PIQ/SP Power Inserters
1.2 GHz System RF Passives
CommScope STARLINE SSP-Q System Passives are available in a variety
of configurations including directional couplers, balanced and
unbalanced splitters, and power inserters. These AC power-passing,

affiliates (“CommScope”). CommScope reserves the right to revise or change this content from time to time without obligation on the part of CommScope to provide notification of such revision or change.
1514712_SSP-Q Starline System Passives_DS_RevA
SSP-Q ORDERING INFORMATION
Complete Passive Part Number Model Name Faceplate Only Part Number Model Name
594947-001-00 SSP-PIQ 596229-001-00 SSP-PIQ/U
594947-002-00 SSP-3Q 596229-002-00 SSP-3Q/U
594947-003-00 SSP-7Q 596229-003-00 SSP-7Q/U
594947-004-00 SSP-9Q 596229-004-00 SSP-9Q/U
594947-005-00 SSP-12Q 596229-005-00 SSP-12Q/U
594947-006-00 SSP-16Q 596229-006-00 SSP-16Q/U
594947-007-00 SSP-3-636Q 596229-007-00 SSP-3-636Q/U
594947-008-00 SSP-PIQ/SP 596229-008-00 SSP-PIQ/SP/U
4     SSP-Q Passives